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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

"SyMHsS TaBaHb"

Sung Kim
XVIMEPA
Aida 18, White

450w X 359h Stitches

18 Count, 63.50w X 50.66h cm
16 Count, 71.44w X 56.99%9h cm
14 Count, 81.64w X 65.13h cm
25 Count, 45.72w X 36.47h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

154
156
158
159
160
161
310
317
318
327
333
336
340
356
413
414
550
728
762
777
778
779
780
782
783
791
792
793
799
800
809
814
823
898
939
951
3041
3042
3325
3371
3713
3727
3743
3746
3747
3756
3770
3799

Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-MD LT
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Blue Violet-VY DK
Navy Blue

Blue Violet-MD
Terra Cotta-MD
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Violet-VY DK

Topaz

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Raspberry-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Delft Blue-MD
Delft Blue-Pale
Delft Blue
Garnet-DK

Navy Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny-LT

Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Baby Blue-LT

Black Brown
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-DK
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Pewter Gray-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3807
3822
3838
3840
3860
3861
3864
3865
951

3770
3756
3865
3042
3743
3770
3865
158

792

3713
3743
951

3713
3727
3743
340

3746
340

3042
3042
3861

Cornflower Blue
Straw-LT

Lavender Blue-DK
Lavender Blue-LT
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-LT
Winter White
Tawny-LT

Tawny-VY LT

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Winter White

Antique Violet-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Winter White
Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Salmon-VY LT

Antique Violet-VY LT
Tawny-LT

Salmon-VY LT

Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Blue Violet-MD

Blue Violet-DK

Blue Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Antique Violet-LT
Cocoa-LT
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Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmDMC 154 2327 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 156 2798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 158 2280 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 159 4136 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 160 5069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EDoMC 161 3436 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmoMC 310 7753 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
BboMCc 317 2145 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 318 2440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 327 2268 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMC 333 1758 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 336 1878 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 340 1242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 356 592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 413 2045 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 414 2843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 2726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 728 119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 2271 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Wmbovc 777 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 778 2369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMc 779 1739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 780 668 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 782 181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 783 228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMCc 791 2032 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 792 2517 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 793 1532 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 799 1176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 800 2223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 809 2113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 814 660 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 2278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 898 970 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 939 4274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMCc 951 2537 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3041 2112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3042 6309 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[JpMC 3325 1055 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 3371 2114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3713 603 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 3727 1893 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 4188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMC 3746 2662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3747 5764 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 3756 3201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 3770 1830 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3799 1185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 3549 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 3822 331 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3838 1284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3840 2114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1231 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fpMc 3861 1592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

XVMEPA
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JpMC 3864 1060 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ IDMC 3865 3989 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DDMC 951 1316 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3770

DDMC 3756 4956 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3865

DDMC 3042 6346 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 3743

DDMC 3770 1674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

.DMC 158 2749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 792

DDMC 3713 4191 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

DDMC 951 1717 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pDMC 3713

DDMC 3727 2882 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

DDMC 340 1523 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3746

DDMC 340 4727 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

DDMC 3042 3593 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3861
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